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DATASHEET

DIMENSION

FINISHES 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Dimensions in centimeters. This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing.

GIORGIA

Chair

GIORGIA
SEDIA /  CHAIR

Chair - GIORGIA

SCALE

N.T.S.
REVISION

 01
DATE

19.04.2021
Chair - GIORGIA Rugiano

Interiors Decoration

PIANTA - PLAN

LATO - SIDE

89
0

60
0

600

cm 60x60xH89

STRUCTURE
Fabric-Technabuk

Smooth leather

Nabuk-Aniline

DETAILS
Bronzed brass- brass varnished gold



rugiano.com

SCHEDA
TECNICA

DIMENSIONI

FINITURE 

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE

Dimensions in centimeters. This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing.

GIORGIA

Sedia

GIORGIA
SEDIA /  CHAIR

Chair - GIORGIA

SCALE

N.T.S.
REVISION

 01
DATE

19.04.2021
Chair - GIORGIA Rugiano

Interiors Decoration

PIANTA - PLAN

LATO - SIDE

89
0

60
0

600

cm 60x60xH89

DETTTAGLI
Ottone bronzato- ottone bagno oro

STRUTTURA
Tessuto-Technabuk

Pelle liscia

Nabuk-Anilina


